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91.307461
87.145145
110.408325
54.889578
11.993247
0.582610
19.608241
64.994048
0.060402

23.238705
2.571283

Euro

US Dollar
British Pound
Australian Dollar

Chinese Yuan Renminbi
Japanese Yen

Malaysian Ringgit

Singapore Dollar

South Korean Won

Saudi Arabian Riyal
Thai Baht
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KHORIPHABA NAMBOL
Bk upto 10-02-25
(sl.upto15935)

Timing 7am to 10am

M/S BASHIKHONG INDANE
BOOKING UPTO 06/01/25
VALID FROM 28/12/24
HOME DELIVERY

ONLY CONTACT NO.
8259939561/9089709738
OFFICE TIMING 8:AM
TO11.30 AM WILL BE
DELIVERY FOR THREE
DAYS (5 kg Ujjwala Cylinder
Available

KHUMBONG INDANE

Booking upto 09-01-25

Valid from 06-01-25

Only home delivery

sarvice within 4 days office
no.9774068549

Home delivery contact
no0.8974511936

Message n0.8974511936
Stock.324

Time.7.30am to 10.am
PATSOI INDANE

BOOKING UPTO - 07/12/2024
VALID FROM - 29/11/2024
ONLY HOME DELIVERY
WITHIN 5 DAYS

TIME- 9AM TO 11AM
OFFICE ENQUIRY NO.
9774031231/8414967694
SANTHEL BAZAR INDANE
GRAMIN VITRAK

BOOKING UPTO 05-12-2024
VALID FROM 30-11-2024
STK 342

TIME 8:00 -10:00

DELIVERY DATE 02-03-2025

HL Poll

Q : Home Minister Amit Shahna
March 8dagi Manipurgi
lambisingda meeyam freeda
chathok-chatsin touhallu
hairibasi oithokkadra?

POLL CLOSES AT MIDNIGHT
Yes No

Vote thadanabagidamak
www.hueiyenlanpao.com
da Visit toubiyu

NGARANG GI RESULT

Q : Ngasi Amit Shahna Manipurgi
Securitygi phibam review
toubada Assembly Suspend
touribasigi mahutta dissolve
tourakani thajabra?

Yes 100% No 0%
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Medical & Engineering Coaching Institute
ARELIABLE PREMIER INSTITUTE COLLABORATED WITH AIETS, NEW DELHI

Well deserved performance of MECIANS in NEET (UG)2024

Overall 3rd Position In UR and 1sf Position in ST Category Maximum seleciion with top rankers
Meccians seleeted for State MBBS scats of RIMS, JNIMS & CMCin NEET (UG) 2024
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Admission Open :- (1) Capsule Medical Course for NEET (UG) 2025 commencing on 12th March, 2025.
(2) Crash Engineering Course for JEE Mains 2025 commencing on 12th March, 2025.
o (3) Class XI Foundation Course Cum NEET-UG/JEE commencing on 20th March, 2025
§ CFor miore details

§ Conracr office of MECI, Keishampat Mutum Leikai, batwean 7 am, -4 p.m,
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